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Volleyball Schedule

24-25
B-Team Only. Games at 4:30.

Peace @ Bethlehem

Tues, Sept. 3
Thurs, Sept. 5
Tues, Sept. 10
Thurs;, Sept12
Tues, Sept. 17
Wed, Sept. 18
Thurs, Sept. 19
Tues, Sept. 24
Thurs, Sept. 26
Tues, Oct. 1

Thurs, Oct. 3

Bethlehem @ Holy Cross

St. Lorenz-Central @ Bethlehem

StPaulsSaginaw-S-Bethlehem
St. Paul Flint @ Bethlehem

St. Paul's Saginaw @ Bethlehem

Holy
Beth
Beth
Beth
Beth

Cross @ Bethlehem

ehem @ St. Paul Flint
ehem @ St. Lorenz-Central
ehem @ Peace

ehem @ St. Paul's Saginaw



